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1. LOOSEN · 2. ADJUST · 3. LOCKED

1. LOOSEN
2. ADJUST
3. LOCKED

UP DOWN
INWARDOUTWARD

CLICK

2.5mm.2.5mm.

 FIXED 
KEY 10

3.5mm.3.5mm.4.5mm.4.5mm.

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCT IONSDeluxe Bottle Rack. Height 700 mm.
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1. BOTTLE RACK

MOD. LEFT MOD. RIGHT

3. GRILLE

4. BREAD BAG

2. RUNNERS

5. FRONTAL BRACKETS

Mod. 
150 and 200

Mod. 250, 300, 
350 and 400

LEFT - RIGHT HEIGHT

COMPONENTS RUNNERS ASSEMBLY SIZES PLACE THE CASES OF THE BOTTLE RACK TO THE GUIDE

ADJUSTMENT

BOTTLE - SPICE  RACK

BOTTLE - BREAD RACK

FRONT ASSEMBLY DIMENSIONS
DEPTH

1

3737

3737
3737

3737

Mod. 150 y 200 Mod. 250, 300, 350 y 400
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